Nr. 45430

4/5

6/7

8/9

10/ 11

12

13/14

15/16

17/18

19
20

21

22
23

24
25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32 33

34

35

36 37

38
39

0 N O bk~ WDN -

QUER

. ADDMNTUY

. AABELMT (+1)
. DDELNU (+3)

. ADENPPSW

. AEERTTT (+2)
. EEEGILNT (+4)
.EEENTTW

. EPRSSSO

. ADELMMOR

. EEIORVZ

11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

EEKLNOST (+1)
EEIMST (+1)
EGIRSTU (+1)
EENSTTTU
AEGIRTTT (+2)
IMRTTTU
ACEHKNS (+4)
EEFLNRS

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

RUNTER

DEGINSST
DEEKSTU
EEILPRUV
AEELNPR (+1)
AIORST
EIPPSUY
EHINPRST (+2)
EEISST (+1)
ENNRTUZU
EEGIIRS (+2)
EILMNSSU (+1)
ADEEMRTT
AABLLSUW
AEEMPST
EELRSTTA (+2)
EEINRST (+9)
EEELRTTZ
EEEGIRT (+4)
AIMOSX
AEMNOTTT
EENNTTZ



Nr. 64613

oy 25 25 20 28 29 30 31 32 3 > QUER RUNTER
1 1. AEMNSTU 21. CEKMSTU (+3)
2. EGIMNNRA 22. ABEELRRS
2 3.EEILSSTT (+4)  23. DEEIILNR (+1)
- 4. ACEHHLT 24. ADDEEIM
5. BCCEEHIS 25. EEGILNR (+5)
5 6. EENRRTTO (+1)  26. BEEELMRT
6 7. CEENORST 27. AIILNOS
8. EEIKNSS (+1) 28. EEILNOSS (+1)
7 9. EEIILORS 29. EENRTTZ (+1)
8/9 10. DEEIMNST (+5)  30. CEEHMSST (+1)
11. DEEELST 31. EEGIIMRS (+3)
10 12. AEEEGLNR (+1)  32. ACHIRSS
13. EIILRS 33. ACINOT
i 14. EEEIRRST (+2) 34, EEILNTT (+3)
15. AABENNN 35. EEHINRA
13/14 16. DEEMNNOU 36. DEEEFNTT
. 17. EELNTUZZ 37. EEIRSTT (+8)
18. EEMNOPR 38. EEEGNRRR
16 19. EEEINRTT (+4)  39. AEEIMNNT (+2)
- 20. EGIIRST 40. EGINNUZ
18
19/20




Nr. 9721

23 26 30 34 36 39 41
24 2 57 B 2 5 3233 35 37 ¥ 40 42

10/ 11

12

13

14 /15

16

17

18/19

20

21122

o N O b WODN -

QUER

. ABDEILNZ

. AAIIKTV (+1)

. AAEPRT (+3)

. EEIINPPT

. AEINRST (+11)
. AHIMOPSS

. AGORRSST

. CEEINRR

. EHNSTU (+2)
. EHNORSTT

. ABEGIMS (+1)
. AEEKLTT (+2)
. ABCGHITT

. AEINRST (+11)
.EEGMRST

. ADEHNST (+2)
. CEEHLSTT (+2)
. AEHMNN (+2)
. ALOSTUW

. AEILNRT (+2)

. EEEINRSZ (+3)
. BEEGINT (+2)

RUNTER

.EGISTWZ
. ADEEEKLN

. EHNRRSU

. BEHINOR

. AACEHSTT (+1)
. EKNOORS

. ABEINSS (+2)

. AEOPPRT

. DEEINT (+3)

. AAANSST

. DEEHRTT

. BENORSTV

. EEORRST (+1)
. AACEHTT

. EEGINT (+5)

. BEEGILS (+3)

. EEINNRS (+3)

. AEMNOOTT

. AAKMRSU (+1)
. EEEMRSST (+1)



Nr. 72066

20 21 22 23 2% 2 2f 29 30 31 2 GRS QUER RUNTER
1. AABKLSSU 20. AAFFLLTU
2. AABEENOR 21. AABEKLNZ (+1)
3. AEEHIKLL 22. ELNOOPT
4. ABCEKTT 23. ADIMMNP
5. EGMNSSU 24. DEEHNRW
6. AEIKLNNP (+1)  25. EFGIRSS
7.ENRRSTO (+2)  26. CEEHKST (+2)
8. DEEMNUZ 27. EELMOPSY
9. EIILORST 28. EEEGNOR
10.EEGISTT (+6)  29. EEGILSTT (+6)
11. AEGHLLT (+2)  30. ABGSSTO
12. AAGMMS (+1)  31. AEGNORTU
13. AEEHMNNS 32. CEEHLPST (+1)
14. DGINOS 33. AAEMNST (+2)
15. AAELNS (+2) 34. AAAERTV
16. DENOSSST 35. AHMMNTU
17. EEGIMTT 36. ADENNRR (+1)
18. BEIISS 37. AELNTO
19. EENNOPTT 38. AISSTTT
39. AEEHNSSU




Nr. 68858

22 31 34 39
23 32 35 40

8/9

10

11

12

13/14

15

16

17

18/19

20/ 21

o N O g b~ WODN -
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QUER

. DELORSS (+1)
. CEEHKNSU (+1)
. AAEKRRRU

. BBRSSUU

. EFMPRTUO

. EEIILORT

. DEEEIRT (+1)

. BDEENORT (+1)
. AEFNRST (+5)

. EEEFIST

. NNSSTA

. AEIIKLRT
.EMOSSTTU (+1)
. DEINNST (+1)
.EEILSTT (+8)

. EEINUVX

. AEEHLMS

. INNSZU

. EEIRSTT (+8)

. DEEIMNRS (+1)
. ACKORTT

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

RUNTER

DEIORSSS
EELLSUU
ELMRSA (+1)
BEINORRT (+1)
EELNORT
DEENRSSU (+1)
EELNTTU
AEILRST (+3)
IOSSTT
EEIRRTU
AADERSST
ADEEILLM
CEIINRT
BEIINRTU
EEFFIKTV
EOPRSTX
EEEENRTT (+1)
EEEINRSS (+1)
ENNSSTO



Nr. 50160

23 25
24 26

27

39

40
41

42
43

44
45

4/5

6/7

9/10

11

12

13

14 /15

16

17/18

19

20

21122
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QUER

. DELORSS (+1)
. EEEHLNOS

. AAORRSU

. DDEEEMN

. EGILNRS (+1)
. AEHIRSU (+1)
. ADDELNSO

. BEELRST (+2)
. ABEELRTT (+2)
. ELLORST (+2)

. AEELPSTT (+3)
. AEEGHMNN (+1)
. AAEEGLTT

. EENRRTZ (+1)
. EEEHNRST (+3)
. AAADIKKR

. BEEEGST (+1)
. EEIORSSV
.EILNSTU (+3)

. EEENNRU (+1)
. EEEGINR (+4)

. EIKLRSTZ (+1)

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

RUNTER
ABDEHRR 45. EEIKKNSS
BEEINSW

AEEILMRR (+1)
AEEHINR (+1)
AAESSTT (+1)
EEINRSS (+4)
AEEINRS (+1)
EEEEGKLT
DELRTU (+2)
ABEEGRT (+4)
BEEENRR (+1)
ADEENNRR (+2)
CEEHILRS (+3)
ADHOPRT
AAAHIMNR
EEGKOTT
AAELLNRS
ADEENST (+1)
AEKOORSV
EEEGHRT (+1)
ABEERRTT
AEENRSS



Nr. 59243

21
22

23
24

25

26

27
28

29

30
31

8/9

10

a

12

13/ 14

15/16

17

18

19/20

o N O b~ WODN -
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QUER

. ABEEKKL (+1)
. BBEGLNOU

. AAEEHPR

. AEGILNN (+1)

. AEENRRT (+1)
. EFFGSSO

. ADEISSTT
.EEGNSTT (+2)
. AEEMRSST (+1)
. EEERSTT (+1)

. ABEERSSS

. ACEHPSTT (+4)
. ABEFHIR

. EFGLNSSU

. AADELLR

. AEEKLT (+2)

. ACEHNTU (+1)
. CFHIISTT

. AENSTTU (+6)
.EEHTTTZ

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

RUNTER

BEEEINW (+1)
ADEFPT
EEEHNNR
AAEHLORS
AEGLNNRT
AAAELNPT
AEEIKST (+1)
AABCHINS
ACDDHHIS (+1)
EEGLRST (+2)
BENOSTTT (+1)
ABEEGSST (+3)
EEILNSTO (+3)
CEEEHPS
AEEFNSTU
AABEEKRS
ABEEGIMS
ABEKLNT (+3)
BEERSTTU (+2)
AENRSTTU (+3)
EEGHISS
EEGIRSS (+8)



Nr. 12659

22

2/3

5/6

9/10

11

12

13/14

15

16

17/18

19

20/ 21
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QUER

. AABEESTT

. CFKLPU

. EEMNPRO

. EEEILRT (+4)

. CHILLORS

. AAACHHL

. AANNRU

. AINOSTT (+1)

. EEERTTW (+2)
. EEGIRSS (+8)

. DEENRTTO (+3)
. DEGISST (+1)
. ADEEILMN (+2)
. EMNORTU (+1)
. ADEENNTV

. EENNRSU (+2)
. AEEGLR (+3)

. AENNTTO (+1)
. DELRSTO (+2)
. ABDEENNN (+1)
. EGIKLNR (+2)

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

RUNTER

AEEMNNRT (+2)
EFGLOTTW
EEIORRSV
HLLORTWU
EEILNR
ENRSTTO (+7)
CEIKKTT
AADINRT (+1)
ADEELN (+1)
AEINNRU (+1)
EEKLNNN
BEEEHRT (+3)
AEMNOT (+1)
EHIMNORZ
GLNPSUU
AIKNTU (+2)
AEEFINRT (+2)
AEEENRSY
AEEHSTU
EEERTU
AEINSST (+1)



Nr. 41413

22
23

24

3/4

5/6

718

9/10

1/12

13/14

15

16

17

18

19

20/ 21

o N O b~ WODN -

QUER

. BCHILSU

. CEEHINRS (+8)
. AEHLSSS (+1)
. AEEIKRVX

. BBDEEEN (+1)
. ADEHNRSU
.EILNSY

. AACLPS

. EENNSTZ (+2)
. DEEHIORS

11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

ADEILNSY
AEKLMS (+1)
FLNOTTU
DGIINO
DEEFORTU
EMORRSTU
KMNSUA
AEESSSTY
CEEEHHRT
EEIRRRR
EEEIMNRT (+2)

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

RUNTER

EILLNPS (+2)
DEEILSSU
BEIILNRY
AEFFIINR
EEEILLZ
CEHINNS (+2)
BEORTUUY
DEEKNST (+1)
EEKRRSTU
AAEEHPRS
EHMNORV
ADEKTU
CHIKOS
AACDRSS
AEMNNOTY
DEELMRUV
EEEIRTTT
ADGHILOS
DEENNRO
EINOSSTT



Nr. 93120

23
24

25

37
38

39

40
41

42

43
44

10/ 11

12

13/14

15

16 /17

18

19/20

21122

o N O b~ WODN -

QUER

. EEKLRVW
. ACEHNTTU (+1)
.EGLNRO (+2)

. EEENRT (+2)

. BBEEEGN (+1)
. EFGIKLSU

. ABEEELPS

. AELNNOS

. EHISST (+6)

. EEIILNST (+1)

. CEEHNSS (+3)
. AABHKNU

. ADENRRU (+2)
. AENNPRSZ (+1)
. AABELSST (+2)
. BEEILNU (+2)

. AHINNOPT

. AEILNS (+4)
.EHLSTTU (+1)

. DEEKNRST

. DGINNSU

. EHNNORTT (+1)

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

RUNTER

BEELRVU (+1)
AEHRSU (+3)
AEEHINNR (+1)
EEELLNR
BBRSUU
AEFNSTT (+1)
ADELST (+5)
EEIKRST (+3)
AEKLNRSU (+3)
EEFGHLT (+1)
AELMNPU
ABELSSU
AEIINNRR
EGIOST
CEEGHHLS
DEEINST (+5)
AHLNOPSZ
BEEMNNNU
EEHIKRT
EEEINRX
EENNRSTT (+1)
AENNOST



Nr. 4044

20 26 30 35 38
S 22 23 24 25 o 28 29 3 32 3 34 2 87 oo
1
172
2
3 3
4 4
5
5 6
6/7 7
8
8 9
9/10 10
11,
" 12.
13.
14.
12
15.
13 16.
14/15 17.
18.
19.
16/ 17
18/19

QUER

.EGLPPTA

. EEGGHIST

. EEMNORTO

. AAELNSST (+4)
. EEEMRTU (+1)
. DEEIMNR (+6)
. AGNNNOO

. AEGLNNU

. DEILNORU

. ADEENRU

BEEILLN
AEGIIORT
EHIORTT
DEEIKMNN
CEEIPRT (+1)
CDHINNSS
BEEILLT
CHINRRSA
DEEEMNT (+1)

RUNTER

. AGLMMMOR
. AADEKNR (+1)
. DEGINNRS (+2)
. DEELLLNU

. BEOOTU

. AEELLPST

. AEILRS (+3)

. DEEINRS (+7)
. EGNNNTUO

. BCEHIMRS (+1)
. DEEEMNR

. BEELPTTU

. AMNOST

. DEEELNTX

. AEEESTTZ

. EEGNRSUA

. CEHRSTA (+5)
. DEEORRTT

. EGLNSU (+1)

. EEINPTZ (+2)



Nr. 76194

21
22

23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31

32
33

34
35

36

37
38

3/4

5/6

8/9

10

11

12

13/14

15

16 /17

18

19/20
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QUER

. ACEFHLST (+4)
. ABILOPR

. AEEKNNT (+1)
. ACHIINRT

. CEEGIKR (+1)

. CDENRTUU

. DEEEINNR (+4)
. EEENRSS

. DEEIKNRU

. AEEELT

. AEEGNRU (+2)
.ENNRST

. CDOOPST

. FIIORSU

. ACEHMS (+1)

. EHHOTTU

. ABIIKKT

. ABEEMT (+2)

. DEENNTU (+2)
.EEEPSTTT (+1)

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

RUNTER

AEEFIRTT (+1)
ACEHNPP
CEHILSS (+1)
AEEKSS
EIRSTTZ (+2)
EGHINNO
ADELNNRS (+1)
ENOORRS
ABCEHNSU
ABDEEHLN (+1)
AEEFGKT
AENPRUV
ABEGNRTU (+1)
CHIILST
ELOSTTUZ
EEIRSW (+3)
EEKNNRT (+4)
ADEILNOR (+1)



